Division Placement - 200 - Open

Division Placements

10

2D

3D

4D

Open
Purse $1,795 - Entry Fee $35

4 Place Payouts
1st

$230
$201
$158

$129

hitps://saddlebook.com/courses/23681jcourse_division_placement

2nd

$172
$151
$M9

$97

Create Checks

712422, 2:51 PM

Bar CK

Record 2022 Member Points

3rd

$115
$101
$79

$65

4th

$57
$50

$40

Pagelof &



Division Placement - 200 - Open 7/124/22, 2'51 PM

Division 1 - $574

16.164...16.664

([ ]Brielle Zempel on Roxie

:

Desiree Ence on
Ivemakinitezy

i

([ )stephanie McLean on

Driving Miss Daisy

i

Kassi Knodel on Cut
Me Some Whiskey

i

[:] Kassi Knodel on GSP

Dashn Famousamos

(" Abby koighton

Mables Little Rocket

(_ )Aubrey DuMonton
Libby

Josie Jakeway on
Blazen Wild Hair

hitps://saddiebook.com/courses /23681 /course_division_placement Page 2 0of 6



Division Placement - 200 - Open 7/24)22, 2:51 PM

Division 2 - $503
16.664...17.164

[ )ashley Schad onCM

Duals Blue Remedy

Sharon Guenzier on
GSP Dream of Beenfamous

[ JMorgan Shepard on

The Beat Goes On

Coronas Red Ace

(" Morgan Shepard on

() Josie Jakeway on Ama

Tuff Tule

[: Stacia Stevens on

Monty

() varolyn West on Poco

[ )7teraFiink on Fantala

Frost

E Shelby Learn on

Chowder

Division 3 - $395

17.164..18.164

Got Duai Guns

[ )Paige Johnston on Shes

C: Kassi Knodel on Wild

Hersey Bar

httos://saddlebook.com/courses{23681/course_division_placement Page 3 of 6
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Division Placement - 200 - Open 724122, 2:51 PM

[: Paige Johnston on

Spotted Beauty 229

Sharon Guenzier on
GSP Sure Shot at Fame

[ )sherryFlink on HR

Prime time

Cadence Schweigert
on GSP Cool ColoredFame

( )Graysen Mae OConnor

on Molly

(__ )shelley Myllymaki on

Cheers

([ Jiauren Jensonon

Cash Powered Judge

Hailey Weible on GSP
CRUISEN FOR FAME

(] ToriMcKinney on

Spyder

[ T)wendy Mccaffree on

Fast Eddie Bug

Shelley Myllymaki on
Red Gold

RaeCllle Chambers on
Junos Lookin Royal

(( )sherryFlinkonTS

Going to Vegas
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Division Placement - 200 - Open 7124122, 2:61 PM

et Vegaon

Feather

i 'Janet Caudill on

Honeycut

Lauren Jenson on
DONT DOUBT THE JUDGE

:Canie Theodore on A

freckied peppy

(  )Kim Albertoni on Mr.

Salty Reed

RaelLynn Hays on GSP
Famous Little Miss

(") ffie Cleirmont on

Johns famous Luv Ltr (letter)

Division 4 - $323
18.164...1017.164

[ Madisyn Hanken on

JNS Court Jester

C——JwFrameon

Flirtatious Design

I

: Lauren Fredenberg on

Rumor

i

[ )imbrea Thornsberry

on Ms Jay bar Kitty

i
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Division Placement - 200 - Open 712422, 2:51 PM

([ )Jenny Thompson on

Special Gone Vegas

[ )Destinie Egbert on

Scrub

Jenny Thompson on
Pirate of Whiskey Cove

[: Dawna Carlon on

Yetahey Bug

@2

[ oesireenceon

Alittletraceofivory

Payten Johnston on
Fols Royal Kylie

Rylee Glinm on My
Pot of Gold

((_ )BiairLytle on Buster

(__  )MesaBell on Thunder

:] Lauren Fredenberg on

Whirl

() sondy Kausoffon

Annes real gun
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Division Placement - 300 - Youth

Division Placements

Purse $394 - Entry Fee $30

10

2D

3D

1)

7(24/22, 2:53 PM

Bar CK

Create Checks
Youth

Record 2022 Member Points

per i

2 Place Payouts

1st 2nd
$126
$110 s
$52 $35
$43 $28

Division 1- $126
16.164...16.664

[ )Brielle Zempel on Roxie

Division 2 - $110

16.664...17.164

([ )shelby Learn on

Chowder

hitps://saddlebook.com/courses/23682/course_division_placement Page 1 of 2



Division Placement - 300 - Youth /24122, 2:53 PM

Division 3 - $87
17.164...18.164

{:I Paige Johnston on Shes

Got Dual Guns

Paige Johnston on
Spotted Beauty 229

Cadence Schweigert
on GSP Cool ColoredFame

[ ) Graysen Mae OConnor

on Molly

[ )kimbrea Thornsberry

on Ms jay bar kitty

Division 4 - $71
18.164...1017.164

[ )Madisyn Hanken on

JNS Court Jester

Pot of Gold

()Rl Ginm ony

(  )erielle Zempel on

Classy

: Mesa Bell on Thunder

Payten Johnston on
Fols Royal Kylie

® 2022, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read ourprivacy statement and understand the benefits of ourterms of use.

nitps://saddlebook.com/courses/23682/course_division_placement Page 2 of 2



Division Placement - 400 - Senior

Division Placements

10

2D

3D

ap

Senior
Purse $315 - Entry Fee $25

2 Place Payouts

Division 1 - $101

16.74..17.24

https:f/saddlebook.com/courses/23683/course_division_placement

1st

$61
$53
$41

$34

7{24/22, 2:54 PM

Bar CK

Create Checks

Record 2022 Member Points

2nd

$40
$35
$28

$23

Sharon Guenzler on
GSP Dream of Beenfamous

: Stacia Stevens on

Monty

() rarolyn West on Poco
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Division Placement - 400 - Senior 712422, 2:54 PM

Division 2 - $88

17.24,.17.74

Prime time

: Sherry Flink on HR

() wendy Mccaffree on

Fast Eddie Bug

RaeCille Chambers on
Junos Lookin Royal

( )shemryFlinkon TS

Going to Vegas

: Yvette Vega on Feather

(: Sharon Guenzier on

GSP Sure Shot at Fame

Division 3 - $69

17.74..18.74

Carrie Theodore on A
freckled peppy

: Kim Albertoni on Mr.

Salty Reed

Raelynn Hays on GSP
Famous Little Miss

([ ]JJenny Thompson on

Special Gone Vegas
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Division Placement - 400 - Senior

Division 4 - $57
18.74...1017.74

7i24)22, 2:54 PM

Jenny Thompson on
Pirate of Whiskey Cove

Nics Moon Dasher

[ )staciaStevenson

: Sandy Krusoff on

Annes real gun
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